
Auction Code : 2019A03

Auction Type : American (Yankee-Auction)

  

Product Code        : 2019A03P03

  

Purchase Declaration ID Requested Quantity 

(MWh/h)

Dispatched Quantity 

(MWh/h)

Purchase Price 

(€/ΜWh)

Currency Purchase 

Declaration Date

Purchase Declaration 

Time-Stamp

419019 185 185 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:32:34

419017 105 105 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:29:25

419014 50 50 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:22:36

419007 25 25 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:01:18

419006 20 20 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:29

419005 45 45 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:25

419004 20 20 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:21

419003 5 5 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:16

419002 5 5 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:14

419001 5 5 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:14

418998 22 22 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:12

418997 30 30 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:11

418996 32 32 58.12 EUR 17/07/2019 12:00:10

Product Quantity  : 763 (MWh|h)

Product Volume    : 6,702,192 (MWh)

Product Duration  : 8784 (hrs)

Product Reserve Price   : 58.12 (€|MWh)

Physical Delivery Period : 20190901 00:00:00 -20200831 24:00:00

Purchase Declarations Final Classification Table

Auction Results

HELLENIC ENERGY EXCHANGE S.A.

110 ATHINON Ave., 10442

ATHENS, GREECE

T: +30 210 33 66 400, F: +30 210 33 66 875

mail: info@enexgroup.gr, web: www.enexgroup.gr

Forward Electricity Auctions System

Forward Product Technical Details '2019A03P03'

Auction '2019A03'

Purchase Declarations Submission Gate Open : 17/07/2019 12:00:00

Purchase Declarations Submission Gate Close : 17/07/2019 12:30:00

Purchase Declarations Gate Extension Close   : 08/02/2019 12:36:00


